
7.6 The Australian Cricketers!
in England: Jack Lamason dis-
cusses play in the 3rd Test.
Match
7.15 "Officer Crosby"
7.30 Evening Programme
The Harmoniques, Australia’s
newest vocal combination
7.45 "Impudent Impostors: LisaRicardi"’ |

8.12 Musical Comedy Theatre:
"Going Up"

8.42 The Hit Parade
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
3.20 Australian. Commentary
9.30 BBC Brains Trust: Sir
"Malcolm Sargent, Margery Fry,
Ww. J. Brown, Sir Arthur Salter,
Bertrand Russell, and Quiz Mas-
ter Lionel: Hale
40. 0 Hoagy Carmichael Enter-
tains
10.146 At Close of Day
10.30 Close down
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8. 0, 7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
8.10 Close down
8. 4 Start the Day Right
3.15 At the Console: Organ
Musie by Reginald Foort, witb
the Songs of Richard Tauber
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
0. 0 Home Science Talk: ‘More
Fish Receipes".
410.20 Devotional Service
40.40 For My Lady: "The Vaga-
bonds"
41. 0 Close down
42. 0 Lunch Music
41.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Local Weather Conditions

2.1 From A to Z3.0 "Backstage of Life"
3.15 "Accent on Rhythm"
(BBC Programme)

3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR: Beet-
hoven
Symphony No. 5 in C Minor,
Op. 67
Sonata in C, Op. 2, No, 3

4.30 Children’s Hour
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
y oe Consumer Time7.5 Jack Lamason Reviews the
3rd Test, England vy. Australia
7.15 "\ Rum Affair,’? by George
E, Fitzpatrick
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Gilbert and Sullivan: The Story
of a Great Partnership
(BBC Production)

8.30 "Sarie Marais," a short
Story of South AYrica by Fay
king, read by William Austin
(NZBS Production)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 Stock Market Report9.35 "Enter a Murderer"
10. 0 Oscar Rabin and his Band
10.30 Rhythm Parade: JimScoular
41.0 LONDON NEWS11.20 Close down

[AYO DUNEDIN,
4.30 p.m. Light Music
6. O Film. Favourites
6.15 "Fresh Heir"
6.30 Strict Tempo Dance Music
7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 "The Woman in White"?
(BBC Programme)

8.0 Dunedin Choral Society,4YA Concert Orchestra, con-
ducted by Charles Collins, withHubert Carta (tenor), Joyce Izett
(soprano), Mona Ross (mezzo-
soprano), Molly Atkinson (con-
tralto), Alfred Jeavons (hbari-
tone), and Geoffrey de Lautour
(bass) :

Oratorio: ‘‘Samson’" Handel
(From the Town Hall)

10. 0 Music by Gabriel Faure
Kathleen Long (piano)
Theme and Variations, Op. 73
10.13 Gerard Souzay (hbari-
tone)
Clair de Lune, Op. 46, No, 2
Arpege, Op. 76, No. 2
Apres Un Reve

Had Maurice Marechal (’cel-
‘elena: Op. 24
10.30 Close down
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7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
8.10 Close down9.3 "A Date with Janie"
9.15 Variety Bandbox
9.30 current Ceiling. Prices
9.31 Recital for Three
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 "Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Close down rs

72. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 "Silver Horde"
2.15 Classical Hour: Franck
Choral No. 1 in E Major for
Organ
Sonata in A2.6 "Peter Dawson Presents’

3.15 "The Way to Good
Speech," final talk by Hilda Fan-court
3.30 Music While You Work
4.°0 Around the Bandstand
4.30 ‘Children’s Hour: "Johnny
RB. Careful’ and Our Feattered
Friends
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 "The Famous Match"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel

;

7. 0 Consumer. Time
7.6 "Australian Cricketers in
England": Jack Lamason reviews
the play in the Third Test
7.15 After Dinner Music
7.30 Music Runs in the Family,
arranged by Frank Beadle
8.15 "Random Harvest’
8.37 Vienna Boys’ Choir
Blue Danube
Brothers and Sisters WeStrauss

8.43 MARY POOLE (piano)
Clair de Lune
Reflections in the Water
Golliwog’s Cake Walk

Debussy
(A Studio Performance)
9.4 Boyd Neel String Orches-tra

Mock Morris»
Molly on the Shore

Grainger
9.20 Anne Ziegler and Webster
Booth
Public Concert (from Civic
Theatre)
9.50 Soft Lights and SweetMusic
10.30 Close down

Slavonic Scherzo Sistek
|
Motor Perpetuq Lotter
Serenata Notturno Mozart

| 4.72 [D)
DUNEDIN e]1010 kc. 297 m.

6. 0 p.m. An Hour with You
6.30 The CYM Presents
7. 0 The Smile Family
8. 0 p.m. Especially For You
8. 0 Midweek Function
9.30 Cowboy Roundup
10. 0 Tunes of the Times
11. 0 Close down

Wednesday, July 14Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

ES ee
6. 0 a.m. Up With the Lark (Phil
Shone)
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
3. 0 Morning Recipe Session9.30 Music in Quiet Mood
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Uncle Tom
0. 0 My Husband’s Love
0.15 Two Destinies.0.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
0.45 Crossroads of Life: i) Lunch Programme30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
Session (Jane)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina
Parr): items of Interest from
Overseas, You and Your Home
(Quiz for Homemakers), and at
3.0 Ever Yours, That’s the Way
a Man Sees It
Marek Weber
Hits by Ray Noble
Melodies from New Moon
Hiidegarde Sings
Bright Numbers
Winajammer
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
Sports QuizConsumer Time
Bluey and Curley
The Adventures of Perry
ason
Magic of Massed VoicesFirst Light Fraser Returns
Ralph and BettyMelodious Melodies
Radio Editor (Kenneth

Melvin) .
9. 0 Opera for the People:
Rigoletto
8.30 Recent Recordings10. 0 Behind the Microphone
(Rod Talbot)
40.30 Musical Comedy Memories
41. 0 Melodies to Remember
11.30 Popular Variety
12. 0 Close down
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Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

[2ZB aie |6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Morning Reoipe' session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Stephen Foster Melodies
9.45 Songs of Ireland410.0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Sincerely, Rta Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunch-time Music
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
Suzanne
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour, conducted
by Elsie Lioyd: Items of Inter-
est from Overseas, 3.0, Ever
Yours, That’s the Way a Man
Sees It
3.30 The Music of Grieg4.0 Soprano and Tenor
4.30 Windjammer: The Shang-
haied Cowboy (part 4) >

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Comedy Cameo
6.30 Mrs. Parkington (last epi-sode)
y Fa: Consumer Time
7.15 Bluey and Curley7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:Philanthromathematics, by 0.
Henry
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty
Hy Light Orchestras
9
45 King of Quiz
. 0 Opera for thee People: LaTraviata
9.45 Popular Parade10. 0 Musical Reminiscences
10.15 Don’t Get Me Wrong
10.30 Through the South Seaswith Troise and his Mandeliers
11. 0 Music of Our Time
12. 0 Close down
eee ee ee
Presented on the _ screen,
stage, and over the air in‘ fulland abridged forms, Sigmund
Romberg’s "New Moon" will
provide selections for .1ZB’s 4
p.m. programme to-day.en

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

© a.m. Break o’ Day Music
ee Porridge Patrol2 Breakfast Club (HappiHill)
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music of the Waltz
9.45 Artist for To-day: Sydney
McEwan
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Sincerely Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. O Lunchtime Melody12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Elizabeth Anne)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
. Stories2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour conducted
by Molly McNab: Items of In-terest from Overseas, You and
Your Home, and Ever Yours
That’s the Way a Man Sees it
3.30 Rhythm of the Rhumba3.45 Eric Coates Memories4.0 ‘Fancy Free4.45 Windjammer: The Shang-
haied Cowboy (part 2)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 From the ‘Treasury of
Popular Music
6.45 Reserved :
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Bluey and Curley7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason: The Case of the Puzzied
Suitor
7.45 The Missing Million (finalepisode)
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Roberto Inglez and_ hisOrchestra
8.45 Beloved Rogue9. 0 Opera for the People:Maritana (part 1)
9.30 Melody Panorama
410. 0 Two’s Company: Lums-
daine and Farmilo
10.15 Just for You
10.30 Surprise Packet (Quiz)
11. 0 Dance and Romance
11.30 Variety
412. 0 Close down

6
7
8

|4ZB Ps nego
6. Oa.m. London News
6. & Start the Day Right6.30 Early Morning Melodies
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning Recipe’ session(Aunt Daisy)9.30 Strauss Poikas and Waltzes
Golden-Voiced Tenors

0. 0 My Husband’s Love
-15 1 Give and Bequeath10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10.45 The Crossroads of Life
12. O Lunch Hour Tunes
ey30 p.m. Shopping Reporteree Variety: Queen’s Hall Light
Orchestra, Herbert Ernst Groh,
and Sidney Torch, organist1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real . Life
Stories ;

Poe Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour, conducted
by
Maureen McCormick: items

of Interest from Overseas, You
and Your Home, and at 3.0,Ever Yours
3.30 Three and Fours4. 0 Magic on the Novachord
|
and Hammond
4.16 The Three Bobs
4.30 Take Over, Horace Heidt
4.45 Windjammer: Jason’s Last
Voyage (part 2)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved

ge"! 4"
The Mystery of Darrington
a
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason
7.45 The Phantom Drummer

:8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns,8.15 Raiph and Betty8.30 Over Manhattan Way
8.45 Voyage from Bombay9. 0 Opera for the People: Cay-alleria Rusticana
9.30 Piano Panorama
9.45 The Popular John CharlesThomas
10. G@ Romance of Famous Jew-els: The Black Prince’s Ruby
10.156 Rhumba Rhythms11.15 Heigh-ho the Merry-oh
11.45 At Close of Day42. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.. 1400 ke. 214m

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session ~
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request
session
9.31 Orchestral Interlude
9.45 Your Singer is CharlesHackett
10. 0 Morning Tea Melodies1015 Three Generations
10.30 Notable Quotables
10:31 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music for Everyone
6.30 Memories of the Stage andScreen j

6.45 Full Turn (first broadcast)7.0 Consumer Time
7. & Masters of Song7.15 The Todds
7.30 Heart of the Sunset
7.45 The Adventures of PerryMason
8. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
8.15 Raiph and Bettyae Spotlight on Alfredo Came
po
8.45 Time for Dancing9. 0 Opera for the People: Pageliacei
9.32 Organ Echoes
9.45 The Little Theatre: The
Army Plays Cupid10. 0 Close down

At 10 o’clock to-night 4ZBwill broadcast another intrigu-
ing story of a world-famous gemin the series "Romance of
Famous Jewels."* * ad

Listeners who have been fol-
lowing the puzzling .case of
"The Missing Million" will want
to hear the final episode of this
thrilling Edgar Wallace mystery
presented from 3ZB at a quarter
to eight to-night,* * *
The Le Maires and the Mac-
Donalds, the two families who
were introduced to Jisteners in
"The Caravan Passes," will be
back on the air in the sequel,
"Full Turn,’ which commences
from 2ZA at 6.45 to-night.

IeReszke
@he_Komchbettes


